
  

RESULTATLISTE 
Hillerød Pistolstævne 2017 

  

  
 Pistol/Revolver, 15m. - Cal .32 

1 69408 Leif Bodilsen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. P 283/94  

2 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening P 282/93  

3 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug P 276/88  

4 64322 Dennis Bagge Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 270/95  

5 124054 Michael Larsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 268/92  

6 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 266/85  

7 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 264/88  

8 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 264/85  

9 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/85  

10 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 256/89  

11 121905 Brian Marcussen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 249/84  

12 122285 Izabella Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 248/84  

13 111223 Michael H Bodenhoff 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 246/82  

14 65249 Rene Frederiksen 18-004 Hørsholm Skytteforening 232/76  

15 M0001 Chro Bjørkman 80-110 Sverige 221/69  

       

       

 Grovpistol, 15m. - GPA 

1 64322 Dennis Bagge Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 284/96  

2 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 275/95  

3 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening P 275/94  

4 69408 Leif Bodilsen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. P 271/88  

5 111223 Michael H Bodenhoff 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 259/91  

6 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug P 258/91  

7 70190 Juanito Vargas 21-387 Skyttef. Radiometer P 256/92  

8 63546 Kaare O. Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 254/85  

9 67703 Finn Johansen 21-383 SAS Skytteklub P 253/88  

10 121905 Brian Marcussen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 245/83  

11 97037 Poul Christiansen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 243/75  

12 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 238/81  



13 66674 Tim Andersen 21-383 SAS Skytteklub 236/86  

14 61650 Richard Thers 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 227/77  

15 83286 Ole Collin Rasmussen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 221/76  

16 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 220/74  

17 66222 Bjarne Stæhr 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 219/81  

18 M0002 Andreas Björkman 80-110 Sverige 198/72  

19 106332 Kenneth Weiss 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 198/66  

20 121882 Michael Bo Andersen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 192/65  

21 125523 Marinko Knezevic 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 177/57  

22 88133 Pavel Ibenforth 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 167/68  

23 121421 Carl Nielsen 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 164/53  

24 68254 Henrik Furdal 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 155/40  

25 M0001 Chro Bjørkman 80-110 Sverige 93/37  

       

       

 Grovrevolver, 15m. - GR 

1 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening P 276/94  

2 63427 Shila Pico Petersen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 270/88  

3 63546 Kaare O. Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 269/91  

4 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening P 268/92  

5 67703 Finn Johansen 21-383 SAS Skytteklub P 268/91  

6 69408 Leif Bodilsen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 264/88  

7 64496 Hans-Henrik Ellekær 18-019 Søborg SG&I 261/84  

8 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 258/90  

9 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 255/84  

10 75123 Malik John Lunden 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 255/82  

11 66135 Niels Kjær 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 237/74  

12 128011 Chris Jørgensen 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 235/71  

13 65249 Rene Frederiksen 18-004 Hørsholm Skytteforening 235/65  

14 66653 Lars Pedersen 18-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 214/80  

15 117311 Poul Martens 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 214/72  

16 63094 Ethan A. N. Ingholt 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 194/71  

17 M0002 Andreas Björkman 80-110 Sverige 191/57  

       

       

 Standardpistol, 15m. - Fun Grov Lørdag  

1  64322  Dennis Bagge Nielsen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  P 33/00   

2  66674  Tim Andersen  21-383 SAS Skytteklub  26/00   



3  63419  Steen Pico Nielsen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  20/00   

4  124054  Michael Larsen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  03/00   

5  70190  Juanito Vargas  21-387 Skyttef. Radiometer  01/00   

       

       

 Standardpistol, 15m. - Fun Grov Søndag  

1  63419  Steen Pico Nielsen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  P 47/00   

2  64322  Dennis Bagge Nielsen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  46/00   

3  121882  Michael Bo Andersen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  33/00   

4  68835  Kent Preben Holm  21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug  22/00   

5  67936  Togo Lunden  18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening  17/00   

6  61650  RichardThers  18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening  09/00   

6  69408  Leif Bodilsen  17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf.  09/00   

8  63094  Ethan A. N. Ingholt  18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby  03/00   

9  68254  HenrikFurdal  18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening  01/00   

9  75123  Malik John Lunden  18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening  01/00   

9  97037  Poul Christiansen  18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening  01/00   

  


